
Sept 5, Friday, 5-8pm Art Loop Exhibit: Larry Hinson

Photography: A Retrospective Opening Reception

Sept. 8, Monday, 6-8pm Beginner Crochet 

Sept. 11, Thursday, 6-8pm Book Making Class

Sept 13, Saturday, 12-6pm Customer Appreciation Day
Door prizes, free make and take craft, refreshments, giveaways

Sept. 16, Tuesday, 6-8:30pm, Beginner Needle Felted
Sleepy Fox Class

Sept. 20, Saturday, 1-3pm, Intermediate Crochet Pumpkin

Sept 23, Tuesday, 6-8pm, Intro to Neurographic Art

Sept 24, Wed., 6-8:30pm Beginner Needle Felted Ghost
and Mini Pumpkin Class

Sept. 25, Thursday, 6-8pm, Beginner Crochet

Sept 27, Saturday, 10am--1pm, Mosaic Open Studio

Sept 29, Mon., 6-8:30pm Beginner Needle Felted
Pumpkins Class
     Enroll in Classes: https://www.bellefontearts.com/

classes. All events take place at Bellefonte Arts, 

803-C Brandywine Blvd., Bellefonte DE 19809

September 2025


